46 PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM
Orders@LegacyLLC.com +1 (888) 383-3330Local: +1 (718) 292-5333
Toll Free: +1 (888) 383-3330
Email FaxPhoneEasy Ways
To Order
How To Order:  Self-Adhesive Gasketing
PART NUMBER    -        COLOR        -    OPTIONS    -    LENGTH (FT)
-- -5881S BK PSA 17 FT

Please specify to nearest 12"
Self-Adhesive Gasketing
HOW TO ORDER
Example    #5881S-BK-PSA-17FT
LIG - Ligature Resistant
PSA - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
#50878SPR
#5881S-BK
#52408S-BK
47PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM
Self-Adhesive Gasketing
SILICONE WITH PSA
COLORS:  BK, BW, CL, GY, WH
COLORS:  BK, WH
COLORS:  BK, BW, CL
COLORS:  BK, BW, CL, GY, WH
COLORS:  BK, BW, CL, GY, WH
COLORS:  BK, BW, CL COLORS:  BK, WH
COLORS:  BK, BW, CL, GY, WH
COLORS:  BK, WH
COLORS:  BK, BW, CL
COLORS:  BK, BW, WH
COLORS:  BK, WH
OPTIONS:  FX, LIG OPTIONS:  FX, LIG
OPTIONS:  LIG
OPTIONS:  FX, LIG OPTIONS:  FX
#50517S #50518S
PSA
3M
1⁄2"
3⁄8"
(9.5)
(12.7)
PSA
3M
1⁄2"
3⁄8"
(9.5)
(12.7)
#50519S #54418S
7⁄16"
7⁄16"
PSA
3M
3M PSA
(11.1)
(11.1)
LEGACY 5881S 5883S 5884S 50517S 50518S 50519S
NGP 5050C - 2525C 5075C - -
PEMKO S88BL PK55BL PK33BL S773BL - S776BL
ZERO 188S-BK - 488S-BK - 8150S-BK -
#55418S#5884S#5881S
PSA
3M 1⁄4"
1⁄2" (12.7)
(6.4) PSA
3M 1⁄4"
1⁄2" (12.7)
(6.4)PSA
3M 3⁄16"
3⁄8" (9.5)
(4.8)
#5883S
PSA
3M 3⁄16"
(4.8)
1⁄2" (12.7)
#5428S #52408S#56128S
PSA
3M